HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO (SM L)

LATTE (ML)

CAPPUCCINO (ML)

FLAT WHITE (ML)

MACHIATO

MOCHA (ML)

DOUBLE ESPRESSO / SINGLE ESPRESSO
TURMERIC LATTE (without coffee /with coffee)
CHAI LATTE ( without coffee/ with coffee)

Alternative milks, soya, oat, coconut, +60p

£3.30 / £3.70 / £4.50
£3.60/ £4.00

£3.80/ £4.20

£3.80/ £4.20

£3.40

£4.00 / £4.50

£3.30/ £2.00

£4.00 / £4.80

£3.50/ £4.50

Add syrups, caramel, vanilla, hazelnut, see our specials + 70p

Tea pots for 1

Alternative tea flavors

HOT CHOCOLATE

FANCY CHOCOLATE (Cream & Marshmallows)
KIDS FANCY HOT CHOCOLATE (cream &MM)
BABYCHINO

COLD DRINKS

ICED COFFEE AMERICANO
ICED COFFEE LATE
ICED TEA, PEACH OR MIXED BERRY

£3.50
£3.75

£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£1.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00




